
KATSUYA  /  YORKDALE

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

$23.90
$24.90
$24.90
$26.65

+ extra sauce $8.50

$27.80Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$19.50
$20.75
$20.75
$22.55
$23.65

Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $4.40

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $24.75

Pork Loin Katsu $20.80
Chicken Katsu $21.90
Fish Katsu $21.90
Cheese Katsu $23.65

+ extra sauce $5.90

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $22.90

$19.00
$19.90
$19.90

$21.90

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu

Cheese Katsu

+ extra Japanese sauce $2.50
+ extra Tartar sauce $2.90

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $5.90

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $24.75

$20.80
$21.90
$21.90
$23.65

Pork Loin Katsu $21.45
Chicken Katsu $22.50
Fish Katsu $22.50
Cheese Katsu $23.90

+ extra sauce $5.50

$24.90Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$18.75
$19.40
$19.40
$21.00
$22.00

Supreme Original Katsu

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $23.00

Pork Loin Katsu $19.40
Chicken Katsu $20.40
Fish Katsu $20.40
Cheese Katsu $22.00

Supreme Sweet Chili Katsu /
Supreme Hot Spicy Katsu

+ extra sauce $6.90

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu
Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$21.90
$22.90
$22.90
$24.50
$24.90

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $6.90

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$21.90
$22.90
$22.90
$24.50
$24.90

White Snow Chili Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

$21.45
$22.50
$22.50
$23.90

+ extra sauce $5.50

$24.90Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

$21.45$21.45
$22.50
$22.50
$24.50

+ extra sauce $6.90

$25.60Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $6.60

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$21.90
$22.90
$22.90
$24.50
$24.90

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $6.60

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$21.90
$22.90
$22.90
$24.50
$24.90

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $7.50

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Carbonara Katsu

$23.65
$24.75
$24.75
$25.90
$26.90

Gold Katsu
Premium brick Cheddar cheese wrapped
inside with pork loin. 

Silver Katsu

Gold & Silver Katsu

$22.90

$22.50

$22.90

Premium brick Mozzarella cheese wrapped
inside with pork loin.  

Premium brick Cheddar/Mozzarella cheese
wrapped inside with pork loin.

Cheese Katsu

$16.50

$17.50

$18.50

*Comes with Japanese sauce

+

$14.80

$15.90

$15.90

$16.90

$17.90

$17.50

$17.90
Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $18.90

$8.50

$6.60

$7.70

$9.50

$7.50
$11.50

$8.90

$10.90

$13.40

Chili Topokki

Cheese Topokki

$7.95Cheese Balls

$8.95Snow Cheese Balls

Pork

Cheese Katsu
Pork loin with Mozzarella cheese

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu
Pork loin with Mozzarella cheese+Mashed Sweet Potato

Supreme Katsu
Katsu with our newly upgraded original sauce
with sweet ranch sauce

Topokki

Snow Cheese Topping

Extra Topping

Garlic Topping
$2.90
$2.90

$2.90
Katsu

$19.50
$19.90

$21.90

$22.30

Wasabi Mayo, Terriyaki Sauce, and Korean Sweet & Spicy Sauce

$21.90

Bottled Beer

Asahi 330ml

Sapporo 355ml

341mlCanadian

$6.50
$6.50

Corona 355ml $6.50
$5.50
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